
Notes:
3  Payment Terms Per Year: January, May & September
2 Academic Terms Per Year: January - June & July - December
All fees are subject to periodic review and may be revised by
the school without prior notice.

SCAN US
NOW

016 - 968 8402
03 - 3358 3777

Nursery

Reception
2,860
2,860

230
230

660
660

3,750

Year 1 340 880 5,220

Year 7 700 - 9,040
Year 8 700 - 9,040
Year 9 750 - 9,750
Year 10 810 - 10,480
Year 11 920 - 11,920

Year 2 420 880 6,300
Year 3 480 - 6,150
Year 4 530

590
- 6,870

Year 5 - 7,590
Year 6

4,000

8,340
8,340
9,000
9,670
11,000

5,000
5,670
6,340
7,000
7,670 640 - 8,310

3,750
11,250

15,660

27,120
27,120
29,250
31,440
35,760

18,900
18,450
20,610
22,770
24,930

11,250
Pre-School 2,860 230 660 3,750 11,250

EARLY YEARS

PRIMARY LEVEL

SECONDARY LEVEL

TUITION FEE
PER TERM (RM)

(A)

RESOURCE FEE
PER TERM (RM)

(B)

MEAL PLAN 
PER TERM (RM)

(C)

TOTAL FEES
PER TERM (RM)

(A)+(B)+(C)

TOTAL FEES
PER YEAR (RM)

(A)+(B)+(C) x 3 TERMS
LEVEL

Entry Fees ( Applicable to New Students )

Application Fee
Early Years

Primary & Secondary

250
500

Admin Fee
Registration Fee Early Years,

Primary & Secondary
4,000
4,000

Security Deposit Primary

Secondary

5,000
Early Years 2,000

8,000

Refundable

advance notice required)

Type Fee (RM)Level Descriptions

(One Time Off &
Non-Refundable)

ACMAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (AIS)
Fees Structure for Academic Year 2026

(International Students) (In MYR)

(one academic term’s



A discount of five percent (5%) is applicable for tuition fee.
Sibling's Fee Discount (5%)

A discount of five percent (5%) is applicable for advance payment of the full annual tuition 
fee.

Annual Payment Discount (5%)

Registration & Admin fee is an one-time payment upon registration. It is NON-REFUNDABLE.
Registration & Admin Fee

Security Deposit are REFUNDABLE provided with 
The said student MUST be present in the school during such notice period. 

Security Deposit Fee

Application Fee
Application Fee is to be paid BEFORE the exam is carried out.  Should such a student be approved, 
a Letter of Offer will be issued.

All other fee are to be paid upon registration.

School fee can be paid annually or three (3) payment terms per academic year. ( January, May & 
September )  
These Fees DO NOT include uniform, textbooks, workbooks, exercise books and any field trips.

School Fee

Resource Fees includes insurance, library, laboratory facilities, perishable items (for Art & Craft), 
worksheets, sports materials & internal extra co-curriculum activities (CCA).  Such fee EXCLUDES 
outings and field trips, external CCA coaching and external examination fees.

Resource Fees

The meal plan is COMPULSORY for ALL students in Early Years and Year 1-2. It includes morning 
breaks and lunch. 
An optional lunch meal plan is available for students from Year 3 to Year 11 at RM880.00 per term. 

Meal Plan

The School reserves the right to impose a PENALTY FEE of 5% for late payment. 
The school also reserves the right to revise the terms and conditions herein from time to time as 
it sees fit.

Miscellaneous

 - by Cash
 - by Cheque made payable to Top Spectrum Sdn Bhd
 - by Credit Card

- by Jompay ( Biller Code : 53363 )
- by Online Transfer ( CIMB Bank Account No : 800 3210 290 ).    
 

Modes of Payment

A copy of the transaction slip MUST be forwarded to the Admin Office, indicating name and class of the student.

School Hours:

Mon – Thurs: 8.00am – 1.00pm Fri: 8.00am – 12.30pm
Early Years

Mon – Fri: 8.00am – 3.00pm
Primary & Secondary :

FEES &
ADMISSION

 is given.ONE ACADEMIC TERM WRITTEN NOTICE




