

ACMAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (AIS)

Fees Structure for Academic Year 2026 (International Students) (In MYR)

Entry Fees (Applicable to New Students)							
Туре	Level	Fee (RM)	Descriptions				
Application Fee	Early Years	250	(One Time Off & Non-Refundable)				
	Primary & Secondary	500					
Registration Fee	Early Years,	4,000					
Admin Fee	Primary & Secondary	4,000					
Security Deposit	Early Years	2,000	Refundable (one academic term's advance notice required)				
	Primary	5,000					
	Secondary	8,000					

LEVEL	TUITION FEE PER TERM (RM) (A)	RESOURCE FEE PER TERM (RM) (B)	MEAL PLAN PER TERM (RM) (C)	TOTAL FEES PER TERM (RM) (A)+(B)+(C)	TOTAL FEES PER YEAR (RM) (A)+(B)+(C) x 3 TERMS		
EARLY YEARS							
Nursery	2,860	230	660	3,750	11,250		
Reception	2,860	230	660	3,750	11,250		
Pre-School	2,860	230	660	3,750	11,250		
PRIMARY LEVEL							
Year 1	4,000	340	880	5,220	15,660		
Year 2	5,000	420	880	6,300	18,900		
Year 3	5,670	480	-	6,150	18,450		
Year 4	6,340	530	-	6,870	20,610		
Year 5	7,000	590	-	7,590	22,770		
Year 6	7,670	640	-	8,310	24,930		
SECONDARY LEVEL							
Year 7	8,340	700	-	9,040	27,120		
Year 8	8,340	700	-	9,040	27,120		
Year 9	9,000	750	-	9,750	29,250		
Year 10	9,670	810	-	10,480	31,440		
Year 11	11,000	920	-	11,920	35,760		

Notes:

- 3 Payment Terms Per Year: January, May & September
- 2 Academic Terms Per Year: January June & July December
- All fees are subject to periodic review and may be revised by the school without prior notice.



016 - 968 8402





FEES & **ADMISSION**



Application Fee

Application Fee is to be paid **BEFORE** the exam is carried out. Should such a student be approved, a Letter of Offer will be issued.

All other fee are to be paid upon registration.

School Fee

School fee can be paid annually or three (3) payment terms per academic year. (January, May & September)

These Fees **DO NOT** include uniform, textbooks, workbooks, exercise books and any field trips.

School Hours:

Early Years

Mon – Thurs: 8.00am – 1.00pm
 Fri: 8.00am – 12.30pm

Primary & Secondary:

Mon – Fri: 8.00am – 3.00pm

Annual Payment Discount (5%)

A discount of five percent (5%) is applicable for advance payment of the full annual tuition fee.

Sibling's Fee Discount (5%)

A discount of five percent (5%) is applicable for tuition fee.

Registration & Admin Fee

Registration & Admin fee is an one-time payment upon registration. It is NON-REFUNDABLE.

Security Deposit Fee

Security Deposit are REFUNDABLE provided with ONE ACADEMIC TERM WRITTEN NOTICE is given.

The said student MUST be present in the school during such notice period.

Resource Fees

Resource Fees includes insurance, library, laboratory facilities, perishable items (for Art & Craft), worksheets, sports materials & internal extra co-curriculum activities (CCA). Such fee EXCLUDES outings and field trips, external CCA coaching and external examination fees.

Meal Plan

The meal plan is **COMPULSORY** for ALL students in Early Years and Year 1-2. It includes morning breaks and lunch.

An optional lunch meal plan is available for students from Year 3 to Year 11 at RM880.00 per term.

Modes of Payment

- by Cheque made payable to Top Spectrum Sdn Bhd
- by Jompay (Biller Code: 53363)
- by Online Transfer (CIMB Bank Account No: 800 3210 290).
- by Credit Card

A copy of the transaction slip MUST be forwarded to the Admin Office, indicating name and class of the student.

Miscellaneous

The School reserves the right to impose a **PENALTY FEE of 5%** for late payment.

The school also reserves the right to revise the terms and conditions herein from time to time as it sees fit.